DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CITY OF PORTLAND
BUILDING PERMIT
This is to certify that RUTH ALLISON LORD
Job 10: 2011-05-939-ALTR
Located At 3 CARROLL ST
COL: 062 - - 0 - 024 - 00 I - - - - -
has permission to Interior Renovations & Exterior Restoration

Structure Details
Structure: Single Family
Occupancy Type Code:
Structure Type Code Structure Status Type Square Footage Estimated Value Address Lsfo<-~Single Family 0 3 CARROLL STREET WEST ~
Longitude Latitude GIS X GIS Y GIS Z GIS Reference User Defined Property Value
Permit #: 20113199
Permit Data
Location Id Structure Description Permit Status Permit Description Issue Date Reissue Date Expiration Date
9832 Single Family Initialized Interior Renovations & ext restoration
Job Summary Report
Job ID: 2011-0S-939-ALTR
Report generated on May 3, 2011 10:21:21 AM Page 2
I Inspection Details I
Inspection Id Inspection Type Inspection Result Status Inspection Status Date Scheduled Start Timestamp Result Status Date Final Inspection Flag
Fees Details
Fee Code
Description
Charge
Amount
Permit Charge
Adjustment
Permit Charge Adj
Remark
Payment
Date
Receipt
Number
Payment
Amount
Payment Adjustment
Amount
PaymentAdj
Comment
II (5/11/2011) Deb Andrews - front 1.jpg Page 111
..... ot- g
i~~
Idt
ei I
l
LU
U
Z
LU
0
- wcnz
LU~
0:::::2
""-0
LUz
LU:':
0:::1-
....-~cnu.
-.I
-.I
0c:::c:::«u
tit Ie
2 X 12 PT STRINGERS
3'-0'
LANDING
@16" O.C.
2 X 8 PT
/
b
I
<0
14'-0'
MUDROOM flOOR
>- ~
<>:: 0
5 "-.q-
V> C'J
<
:::IE @